

Block-Belband.

શ્રીય મમલકાલુ (સે) વડેગના નામને સુમરા પમલકાલુ
દે સુમરા સુમરાલકાલુ પુરુષ દેલો/

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 115SBD/2020-21)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer
P. M. D. Works Division
Belband

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Smt. Malu Singh.

451

4th and Final Bill

33

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road from					
Dumra pmasy to Dumra punarwas					
purab Talu under Pmasy (sc).					
scheme.					
Agency:- Smt Mala Sinha					
Assy. No. 115 SBD/2020-21					
Date of start:- 09.02.2021					
Date of Comp:- 08.11.2021					
Measurement:- Nil					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① P/V and lining working bench-					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. ①: 0.762 KM					
② Rs 3837.50/KM Rs. 2924=					
② Reference pillars - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. ②: 0.762 KM					
③ Rs 1887.23/KM Rs. 1487=					
③ Clearing and grubbing forest land					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. ③: 0.18 HA					
④ Rs. 5113.76/HA Rs. 9200=					
④ Excavation for roadway in soil-					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. ④: 20.88 m ³					
⑤ Rs 74.16/m ³ Rs. 1548=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Const. of embankment with approved materials - - -					
Qty. vol MRP (25) = 136.50 m ³					
Rs. 175.22 / m ³					Rs. 23917.20
6) 100.0 m lead - - -					
Qty. Vol MRP (27) = 1228.50 m ³					
Rs. 141.24 / m ³					Rs. 173390.20
7) Const. of Sub-grade Earth on shoulders with approved - - -					
Qty. Vol MRP (28) = 742 m ³					
Rs. 175.22 / m ³					Rs. 130082.20
8) P/R and laying G.S. with Stone materials - - -					
Qty. vol MRP (27) = 393.09 m ³					
Rs. 2835.20 / m ³					Rs. 1114488.20
9) P/R and laying W.B.M. gr. III with Stone materials - - -					
Qty. Vol MRP (28) = 159.64 m ³					
Rs. 3802 / m ³					Rs. 606951.20
10) P/R and applying primer coat - -					
Qty. vol MRP (28) = 2128.53 m ²					
Rs. 42.28 / m ²					Rs. 89994.20
11) P/R and applying tack coat - -					
Qty. vol MRP (28) = 2128.53 m ²					
Rs. 14.20 / m ²					Rs. 30225.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) P/r and laying and rolling of poor mix Cas pepping					
Qty vide G.M.B.P (28) (12) = 2128.53 m ²					
(12) Rs - 206.85/m ²				Rs -	440286 = ∞
(13) P/r and laying G.S.B with stone materials					
Qty vide G.M.B.P (28) (13) = 16.56 m ³					
(13) Rs - 2835.20/m ³				Rs -	46950 = ∞
(14) P/r and laying G.S.B with stone materials					
Qty vide G.M.B.P (28) (14) = 56.81 m ³					
(14) Rs - 3802/m ³				Rs -	215991 = ∞
(15) Const. of un-reinforced C.C pavement					
Qty vide G.M.B.P (29) (15) = 121.20 m ³					
(15) Rs - 6840.82/m ³				Rs -	829107 = ∞
(16) K.M Stone					
Qty vide G.M.B.P (29) (16) = 2 NO.					
(16) Rs - 2275.67/NO.				Rs -	4551 = ∞
(17) 200mm Stone					
Qty vide G.M.B.P (29) (17) = 4 NO.					
(17) Rs - 602.42/NO.				Rs -	2409 = ∞
(18) Reinforced Boundary pillass					
Qty vide G.M.B.P (29) (18) = 16 NO.					
(18) Rs - 500.36/NO.				Rs -	8005 = ∞

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) P.V. and Fining of retro-reflective informatory sign board -					
Qty. Vide MMBP (19) = 2 NO.					
① Rs - 4730.55 / NO. Rs - 9461.20					
(20) 900 mm equilateral & triangle					
Qty. Vide MMBP (20) = 2 NO.					
① Rs - 4855.20 / NO. Rs - 9710.20					
(21) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty. Vide MMBP (21) = 2 NO.					
① Rs - 4689.53 / NO. Rs - 9369.20					
(22) P.V. and laying of Net applied.					
Thermoplastic Compound -					
Qty. Vide MMBP (22) = 152.56 m ²					
① Rs - 735.44 / m ² Rs - 112198.20					
(23) P.V. and erecting direction and place identification retro- reflected sign board -					
Qty. Vide MMBP (23) = 1 NO.					
① Rs - 12035.54 / NO. Rs - 12035.54					
(24) P.V. and Fining of typical masonry informatory sign board -					
Qty. Vide MMBP (24) = 5 NO.					
① Rs - 10520.30 / NO. Rs - 52601.50					
(25) Brick Masonry in CM (1:3) in parapet -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. of concrete (31) (28) = 3.12 m ³					
① As - 5820.03/m ³				As - 18158.00	
② Plastering with cement Mortar (1:4) on brick work -					
Qty. of concrete (31) (28) = 27.76 m ²					
① As - 180.85/m ²				As - 4911.20	
				As - 39598.29	
Less 0.50% as per Agg (-)				As - 19799.00	
				As - 39400.30	
Add 1% L. cess			(+)	As - 3940.00	
Add 12% GST			(+)	As - 47280.00	
				As - 495223.00	

Less previous payment (-) As - 3864493.00

As - 587741.00

(Signature)
25.23
10

(Signature)
Ratna
06.05.2023